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Kongsberg - Skien

Glava Tour of Norway
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Organisateur - Organiser :
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Date :

Classement de l'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR 
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION 

Rg 
Rk 

1

2

3

1

2

3

Dos. 
Bib 

Rg 
Rk 

1

232
3184
4122
5

6

32

122

125

Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

Dos. 
Bib 

32

884
1222
1841
163

125

4

2

1

Nat. Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

km 69.5 - Reshjemheia 8

4CORDEEL Sander
3EIDSHEIM Fillip
3DE VREESE Laurens
2

km 140 - Geiteryggen 1

CORDEEL Sander

DE VREESE Laurens

NEIRYNCK Stijn

Equipe 
Team 

N° licence UCI 
UCI Code 

CORDEEL Sander

TXURRUKA Amets AnsolaBEL
DE VREESE LaurensNOR
EIDSHEIM FillipBEL
BUGGE Vegard Robinson

NEIRYNCK Stijn

BEL

BEL

BEL

Pts Equipe 
Team 

BEL19871107

ESP19821110
LTB

BEL19880929
OHR

NOR19900216
TSV

NOR19891207

BEL19850914

LTB

TSV

TSV

Bon. Pts

LTB

CJR

TSV

OHR

TJM

TSV
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